
SMALL

SIZE SELLINVPRO #

SIZE SELLINVPRO #

SIZE SELLINVPRO #

SIZE SELLINVPRO #

SIZE SELLINVPRO #

SIZE SELLINVPRO #

SIZE SELLINVPRO #

SIZE SELLINVPRO #

SIZE SELLINVPRO #

SIZE SELLINVPRO #

HAS A GREEN 
CAST BECAUSE 

OF THE FELT

4
X

4 1/2

5MEDIUM

XL LARGE

LARGE

2 1/4
X

2 1/2

6 X 6

3
X

3 1/2

$50.00

4

1

$35.00

$20.00

$10.001

3”

GLASS SPHERE
COMES WITH STAND

3”

3”

1

1

1

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

4 3/4”

4 3/4”

4 3/4”

1

1

1

$27.00

ORANGE

4 3/4”

1

$27.00

$27.00

$27.00

6” 1

1

1

$60.00

1

6”

6”

6”

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

8” 1 $100.00

2” 1 $10.00

GLASS DIAMOND
COMES WITH STAND

2 1/4” 4 $15.00

2 1/4” 3 $15.00

GLASS FACETED SPHERE
COMES WITH STAND

3 1/4” 1 $22.00

3 1/4” 1 $22.00

3 1/4” 1 $22.00

GLASS SPHERE
COMES WITH STAND

GLASS SPHERE
COMES WITH STAND

4” 1 $45.00

4” 1 $45.00

3 1/4” 1 $25.00

GLASS SPHERE
COMES WITH STAND

GLASS DIAMOND
COMES WITH STAND

GLASS DIAMOND
COMES WITH STAND

GLASS DIAMOND
COMES WITH STAND

 

GLASS DIAMONDS & SPHERES
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